107000106272

	_
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	-
(Address)	-
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	-
(Document Number)	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	-
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
L	-

400439821864

11/19/24--01033--011 **55.00

(D 2024 NOV 19 PM 1: 55

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	Lisa's Barenders, LLC	Lisa's Bartenders	LLC
		Name of Limited Liability Company	

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Lisa J Doxsee

Name of Person

Lisa's Bartenders, LLC

Firm/Company

3733 Tom John Lanae

Address

Tallahassee, FL 32309

City/State and Zip Code

Lisasbartenders@yahoo.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Lisa J Doxsee 850 at (0 321-7398
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303
S25 Filing Fee	□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy
INHS18 (2/14)	

* STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

L. N	ame of the limited liability company:	, LLC						
2. (a)	3733 Tom John Lane	-	3733 Тол (b)	n John Lane		-		
2. (u)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		(0)	Mailing addres (<u>Note: MA</u>			•	•
	Tallahassee, FL 32309		Tallahasso	e, FL 32309				
	10/08/07		L07000106	272				
3. 5. (a)	Date of filing/registration in Florida Barbara Clements	4.		Document	number			
J. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of 3113 Capital Medical Blvd	the Flori	da Dept. of Sta	te:				
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDRE.	<u>SS)</u>	_				
	Tallahassee Fl	32308		_				
(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u> Lisa J Doxsee	l Office :	address:	_				
	NEW Registered Office Address:			_				
	3733 Tom John Lane			-				
	Tallahassee, Fl	32309			c.	<i>-</i>		
change agent was/w the art Signa I here provis the ob to mer notific	imited liability company is not organized under the la c or changes are made, the Florida street address of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited li ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members icles of organization or the operating agreement of the uture of a member of authorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and ag ions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete ligations of my position as registered agent as provide ely reflected change in the registered office address. I and writing of this change.	e registe ability of of the li limited Li: ree to au perfor	red office ar company, it i mited liabili l liability cor sa J Doxsee ct in this cap nance of my	nd the busine is hereby con- ty company npany. Printed or ty pacity. 1 furt. duties, and	ereby co ess office of as office or as oth ped name her agree f am fan	e of the that the nerwise Control of signer erto control of signer million with	register change provide P	red (s) · i ed in

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	Lisa's Banenders, LLC	Lisa's Bartenders L	LC
		Name of Limited Liability Company	
– • •			

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Lisa J Doxsee

Name of Person

Lisa's Bartenders, LLC

Firm/Company

3733 Tom John Lanae

Address

Tallahassee, FL 32309

City/State and Zip Code

Lisasbartenders@yahoo.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Lisa J Doxsee 850 at (0 321-7398
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: © \$25 Filing Fee	S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy
INHS18 (2/14)	

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

I. Na	ame of the limited liability company: Lisa's Bartenders	s, LLC						
2. (a)	3733 Tom John Lane		(b)	3733 Tom	John Lane			
()	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		(0,		Mailing address of (Note: MAY BE		-	
	Tallahassee, FL 32309			Tallahassee	e, FL 32309			
	10/08/07		I	070001062	72			
3. 5. (a)	Date of filing/registration in Florida Barbara Clements	4.	-		Document nun	ıber		
J. (u)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records o 3113 Capital Medical Blvd Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	<u>. </u>						
	Tallahassee, F	L						
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registere</u> Lisa J Doxsee <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: 3733 Tom John Lane	d Office :	add	I <u>ress</u> :				
	Tallahassee	L						
change agent v was/we	imited liability company is not organized under the late or changes are made, the Florida street address of the vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited le ore authorized by an affirmative vote of the members class of organization or the operating agreement of the	e registe iability (of the li	ere cor imi	d office and npany, it is ted liability	l the business c hereby confirr company or a	office of a ned that	the reg	istered
Figure	May Alsen	Li	sa .	J Doxsee		8	···	
I here provisi the obl to mere	ture of a member of authorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and ag ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete ignions of my position as registered agent as provide ely reflect a change in the registered office address. I fin writing of this change.	2 noriari	m / m	11 <i>20</i> 21 1111 21	11/1/06 014/1 1 010	agree to	compl with a ent to b pany h	and and ant
Signatu	VID	D (2	•	200 11 1		OF STAT	PH : 5	$\langle \mathcal{O} \rangle$
	Division of Corporations • P.O.	D0X 03	41	 railanas 	see, FL 32314	rri	പ	

FILING FEE: \$25.00

.